Ultimate 1000

Career Pack**

The Edge Plus**

Thrive 400

250 Powerhouse Pack

Laminine Family Pack
OMEGA*** Family Pack
DIGESTIVE*** Family Pack

IMMUNE*** Family Pack

Director Auto-Delivery Pack

Essential 98

DIGESITVE*** 4 Pack
IMMUNE*** 4 Pack

Classic AD Advantage Pack

Essential AD Advantage Pack

Eco AD Advantage Pack

Laminine Activation Pack
OMEGA*** Activation Pack

V1.170601.01

www.imed.guru

O w S

LAMININE IMMUNE#+++ OMEGA+++ DIGESTIVE+++ LAMIDERM APEX / BUSINESS

16 Laminine (30-count) bottles,

16 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles,
12 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles,
12 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottles,
Free shipping

17 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles,

25 Laminine (30-count) bottles,

3 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles FREE,
5 Laminine (30-count) bottles FREE,
Free shipping

36 Laminine (30-count) bottles,
4 Laminine (30-count) bottles FREE,
Free shipping

8 Laminine (30-count) bottles,

4 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles,
4 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles,
4 IMMUNE** (30-count) bottles,
Free shipping

4 Laminine (30-count) bottles,

2 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles,

2 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles,
2 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottles,
Free shipping

9 Laminine (30-count) bottles,
1 Laminine (30-count) bottle FREE

9 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles,
1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle FREE

9 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles,
1 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottle FREE

9 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottles,
1 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottle FREE

2 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles,

2 Laminine (30-count) bottles

1 Laminine (30-count) bottle,

1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle,

1 DIGESTIVE*+* (30-count) bottle,
1 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottle

4 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles
4 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottles

3 Laminine (30-count) bottles,
1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle,
Free shipping

1 Laminine (30-count) bottle,

1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle,

1 DIGESTIVE*+* (30-count) bottle,
1 IMMUNE** (30-count) bottle,
Free shipping

1 Laminine (120-count) bottle,

Free shipping
3 Laminine (30-count) bottles

3 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles

1,000 £1,074.00

250

200

400

250

234

234

207

207

104

98

92
92

80

80

80

78
78

£938.00

£804.00

£413.00

£240

£229.50
£229.50
£198.00
£198.00

£102.00

£95.00

£88.00
£88.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

£76.50
£76.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

£229.50
£229.50
£198.00
£198.00

£102.00

N/A

£88.00
£88.00

£93.00

£93.00

£93.00

£76.50
£76.50

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A


https://imed.guru/lifepharm-official-website.html

Lamiderm® Apex (15ml) 1 Lamiderm Apex (15ml) bottle 52 £64.97 £64.97 £83.95

Laminine® 1 Laminine (30-count) bottle 26 £25.50 £25.50 £29.85

1 Laminine (120-count) bottle 104 £102.00 £102.00 £119.40
OMEGA*+* 1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle 26 £25.50 £25.50 £29.85
DIGESTIVE*** 1 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottle 23 £22.00 £22.00 £25.85
IMMUNE*+* 1 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottle 23 £22.00 £22.00 £25.85

*Price does not include shipping and handling except on packs with free shipping except on packs with free shipping. VAT of 20 percent will be added to all orders.
**These packs have promotional cash bonuses that pay up to three levels of uplines in the sponsor tree.
All wholesale and enrollment orders for 400 CV or above will receive free shipping.

www.imed.guru

O mw S

LAMININE IMMUNE+++ OMEGA+++ DIGESTIVE++ LAMIDERM APEX / BUSINESS

V1.170601.01 -


https://imed.guru/lifepharm-official-website.html

