www.imed.guru

LIFEPHARM PRODUCT PRICE LIST (UNITED KINGDOM)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	CV	PRICE*		
			WHOLESALE	auto- Delivery	RETAIL
Ultimate 1000	 16 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 16 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles, 12 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles, 12 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottles, Free shipping 	1,000	£1,074.00	N/A	N/A
Career Pack**	 17 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles, 25 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 3 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles FREE, 5 Laminine (30-count) bottles FREE, Free shipping 	250	£938.00	N/A	N/A
The Edge Plus**	36 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 4 Laminine (30-count) bottles FREE, Free shipping	200	£804.00	N/A	N/A
Thrive 400	8 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 4 OMEGA ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, 4 DIGESTIVE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, 4 IMMUNE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, Free shipping	400	£413.00	N/A	N/A
250 Powerhouse Pack	4 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 2 OMEGA ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, 2 DIGESTIVE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, 2 IMMUNE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, Free shipping	250	£240	N/A	N/A
Laminine Family Pack	9 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 1 Laminine (30-count) bottle FREE	234	£229.50	£229.50	N/A
OMEGA*** Family Pack	9 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles, 1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle FREE	234	£229.50	£229.50	N/A
DIGESTIVE*** Family Pack	9 DIGESTIVE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, 1 DIGESTIVE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottle FREE	207	£198.00	£198.00	N/A
IMMUNE*** Family Pack	9 IMMUNE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottles, 1 IMMUNE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottle FREE	207	£198.00	£198.00	N/A
Director Auto-Delivery Pack	2 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles, 2 Laminine (30-count) bottles	104	£102.00	£102.00	N/A
Essential 98	1 Laminine (30-count) bottle, 1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle, 1 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottle, 1 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottle	98	£95.00	N/A	N/A
DIGESITVE*** 4 Pack	4 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottles	92	£88.00	£88.00	N/A
IMMUNE+++ 4 Pack	4 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottles	92	£88.00	£88.00	N/A
Classic AD Advantage Pack	3 Laminine (30-count) bottles, 1 OMEGA ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottle, Free shipping	80	N/A	£93.00	N/A
Essential AD Advantage Pack	1 Laminine (30-count) bottle, 1 OMEGA ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottle, 1 DIGESTIVE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottle, 1 IMMUNE ⁺⁺⁺ (30-count) bottle, Free shipping	80	N/A	£93.00	N/A
Eco AD Advantage Pack	1 Laminine (120-count) bottle, Free shipping	80	N/A	£93.00	N/A
Laminine Activation Pack	3 Laminine (30-count) bottles	78	£76.50	£76.50	N/A
OMEGA *** Activation Pack	3 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottles	78	£76.50	£76.50	N/A



Lamiderm [®] Apex (15ml)	1 Lamiderm Apex (15ml) bottle	52	£64.97	£64.97	£83.95
Laminine®	1 Laminine (30-count) bottle	26	£25.50	£25.50	£29.85
	1 Laminine (120-count) bottle	104	£102.00	£102.00	£119.40
OMEGA***	1 OMEGA*** (30-count) bottle	26	£25.50	£25.50	£29.85
DIGESTIVE***	1 DIGESTIVE*** (30-count) bottle	23	£22.00	£22.00	£25.85
IMMUNE***	1 IMMUNE*** (30-count) bottle	23	£22.00	£22.00	£25.85

*Price does not include shipping and handling except on packs with free shipping except on packs with free shipping. VAT of 20 percent will be added to all orders. **These packs have promotional cash bonuses that pay up to three levels of uplines in the sponsor tree. All wholesale and enrollment orders for 400 CV or above will receive free shipping.



